
3 priedas. Vertinimo lentelė.   

 

Vertinimo 

kriterijai 

Taškai  Žalieji 

žmogeliukai 

Rausvieji 

žmogeliukai 

Oranžiniai 

žmogeliukai 

Raudonieji 

žmogeliukai 

Atskleisti 3 

bruožai. 

Atskleisti  2 

bruožai. 

Atskleistas 1  

bruožas. 

Kalba apie kitus 

dalykus. 

3 

 

2 

 

1 

 

0 

    

Paaiškinti 3 

poelgiai. 

Paaiškinti 2 

poelgiai. 

Paaiškintas 1 

poelgis. 

Kalba apie kitus 

dalykus. 

3 

 

2 

 

1 

 

0 

    

Suprantamai ir 

išsamiai 

pristatyta. 

Trūksta 

išsamumo. 

Nepakankamai 

suprantamai 

pristatyta. 

Neaišku, ką nori 

pasakyti. 

3 

 

 

2 

 

1 

 

 

0 

    

Norėčiau pagirti 

už ... 

     

Aš daryčiau 

kitaip... 

     

 

 


